
 x  x  x  x  x  x  x  x  

Hønefoss sentrum   ....  .... 0629  ....  .... 0714 0729 0744 0759 0829 0859 0929 0959 1029 1059 1129 1159

Meieriet   ....  .... 0632  ....  .... 0717 0732 0747 0802 0832 0902 0932 1002 1032 1102 1132 1202

Veien skole   ....  .... 0633  ....  .... 0718 0733 0748 0803 0833 0903 0933 1003 1033 1103 1133 1203

Veien   ....  .... 0634  ....  .... 0719 0734 0749 0804 0834 0904 0934 1004 1034 1104 1134 1204

Ve-svingen   ....  .... 0635  ....  .... 0720 0735 0750 0805 0835 0905 0935 1005 1035 1105 1135 1205

Veksalbakken  0535 0605 0635 0650 0705 0720 0735 0750 0805 0835 0905 0935 1005 1035 1105 1135 1205

Oppen  0535 0605 0636 0650 0705 0721 0736 0751 0806 0836 0906 0936 1006 1036 1106 1136 1206

Annettes vei  0535 0605 0636 0650 0705 0721 0736 0751 0806 0836 0906 0936 1006 1036 1106 1136 1206

Vanntårnet  0536 0606 0637 0651 0706 0722 0737 0752 0807 0837 0907 0937 1007 1037 1107 1137 1207

Oppenåsen  0538 0608 0638 0653 0708 0723 0738 0753 0808 0838 0908 0938 1008 1038 1108 1138 1208
x Kjøres ikke i romjula, i påskeuka eller 1.7-4.8 2019

x  x  x  x  x  x  x  x  x

Hønefoss sentrum  1229 1259 1314 1329 1344 1359 1414 1429 1444 1459 1514 1529 1544 1559 1629 1659 1729

Meieriet  1232 1302 1317 1332 1347 1402 1417 1432 1447 1502 1517 1532 1547 1602 1632 1702 1732

Veien skole  1233 1303 1318 1333 1348 1403 1418 1433 1448 1503 1518 1533 1548 1603 1633 1703 1733

Veien  1234 1304 1319 1334 1349 1404 1419 1434 1449 1504 1519 1534 1549 1604 1634 1704 1734

Ve-svingen  1235 1305 1320 1335 1350 1405 1420 1435 1450 1505 1520 1535 1550 1605 1635 1705 1735

Veksalbakken  1235 1305 1320 1335 1350 1405 1420 1435 1450 1505 1520 1535 1550 1605 1635 1705 1735

Oppen  1236 1306 1321 1336 1351 1406 1421 1436 1451 1506 1521 1536 1551 1606 1636 1706 1736

Annettes vei  1236 1306 1321 1336 1351 1406 1421 1436 1451 1506 1521 1536 1551 1606 1636 1706 1736

Vanntårnet  1237 1307 1322 1337 1352 1407 1422 1437 1452 1507 1522 1537 1552 1607 1637 1707 1737

Oppenåsen  1238 1308 1323 1338 1353 1408 1423 1438 1453 1508 1523 1538 1553 1608 1638 1708 1738
x Kjøres ikke i romjula, i påskeuka eller 1.7-4.8 2019

 x  x  x x x x

Hønefoss sentrum  1759 1829 1859 1929 1959 2029 2059 2159 2259 - - - - - - - -

Meieriet  1802 1832 1902 1932 2002 2032 2102 2202 2302 - - - - - - - -

Veien skole  1803 1833 1903 1933 2003 2033 2103 2203 2303 - - - - - - - -

Veien  1804 1834 1904 1934 2004 2034 2104 2204 2304 - - - - - - - -

Ve-svingen  1805 1835 1905 1935 2005 2035 2105 2205 2305 - - - - - - - -

Veksalbakken  1805 1835 1905 1935 2005 2035 2105 2205 2305 - - - - - - - -

Oppen  1806 1836 1906 1936 2006 2036 2106 2206 2306 - - - - - - - -

Annettes vei  1806 1836 1906 1936 2006 2036 2106 2206 2306 - - - - - - - -

Vanntårnet  1807 1837 1907 1937 2007 2037 2107 2207 2307 - - - - - - - -

Oppenåsen  1808 1838 1908 1938 2008 2038 2108 2208 2308 - - - - - - - -
x Kjøres ikke i romjula, i påskeuka eller 1.7-4.8 2019

222 Hønefoss-Heradsbygda

222 Hønefoss-Heradsbygda

222 Hønefoss-Heradsbygda

Mandag - Fredag 

Mandag - Fredag 

Mandag - Fredag Gyldig fra 20.08.2018



 x  x  x  x  x  x  x  x  

Oppenåsen  0538 0608 0638 0653 0708 0723 0738 0753 0808 0838 0908 0938 1008 1038 1108 1138 1208

Helgerud skole  0538 0608 0638 0653 0708 0723 0738 0753 0808 0838 0908 0938 1008 1038 1108 1138 1208

Servicesenteret  0538 0608 0638 0653 0708 0723 0738 0753 0808 0838 0908 0938 1008 1038 1108 1138 1208

Sollia  0539 0609 0639 0654 0709 0724 0739 0754 0809 0839 0909 0939 1009 1039 1109 1139 1209

Muninveien  0541 0611 0641 0656 0711 0726 0741 0756 0811 0841 0911 0941 1011 1041 1111 1141 1211

Ve-svingen  0542 0612 0642 0657 0712 0727 0742 0757 0812 0842 0912 0942 1012 1042 1112 1142 1212

Veien  0543 0613 0643 0658 0713 0728 0743 0758 0813 0843 0913 0943 1013 1043 1113 1143 1213

Veien skole  0543 0613 0643 0658 0713 0728 0743 0758 0813 0843 0913 0943 1013 1043 1113 1143 1213

Meieriet  0544 0614 0644 0659 0714 0729 0744 0759 0814 0844 0914 0944 1014 1044 1114 1144 1214

Hønefoss sentrum  0550 0620 0650 0705 0720 0735 0750 0805 0820 0850 0920 0950 1020 1050 1120 1150 1220
x Kjøres ikke i romjula, i påskeuka eller 1.7-4.8 2019

x  x  x  x  x  x  x  x  x

Oppenåsen  1238 1308 1323 1338 1353 1408 1423 1438 1453 1508 1523 1538 1553 1608 1638 1708 1738

Helgerud skole  1238 1308 1323 1338 1353 1408 1423 1438 1453 1508 1523 1538 1553 1608 1638 1708 1738

Servicesenteret  1238 1308 1323 1338 1353 1408 1423 1438 1453 1508 1523 1538 1553 1608 1638 1708 1738

Sollia  1239 1309 1324 1339 1354 1409 1424 1439 1454 1509 1524 1539 1554 1609 1639 1709 1739

Muninveien  1241 1311 1326 1341 1356 1411 1426 1441 1456 1511 1526 1541 1556 1611 1641 1711 1741

Ve-svingen  1242 1312 1327 1342 1357 1412 1427 1442 1457 1512 1527 1542 1557 1612 1642 1712 1742

Veien  1243 1313 1328 1343 1358 1413 1428 1443 1458 1513 1528 1543 1558 1613 1643 1713 1743

Veien skole  1243 1313 1328 1343 1358 1413 1428 1443 1458 1513 1528 1543 1558 1613 1643 1713 1743

Meieriet  1244 1314 1329 1344 1359 1414 1429 1444 1459 1514 1529 1544 1559 1614 1644 1714 1744

Hønefoss sentrum  1250 1320 1335 1350 1405 1420 1435 1450 1505 1520 1535 1550 1605 1620 1650 1720 1750
x Kjøres ikke i romjula, i påskeuka eller 1.7-4.8 2019

 x  x  x x x x

Oppenåsen  1808 1838 1908 1938 2008 2038 2108 2208 2308 - - - - - - - -

Helgerud skole  1808 1838 1908 1938 2008 2038 2108 2208 2308 - - - - - - - -

Servicesenteret  1808 1838 1908 1938 2008 2038 2108 2208 2308 - - - - - - - -

Sollia  1809 1839 1909 1939 2009 2039 2109 2209 2309 - - - - - - - -

Muninveien  1811 1841 1911 1941 2011 2041 2111 2211 2311 - - - - - - - -

Ve-svingen  1812 1842 1912 1942 2012 2042 2112 2212  .... - - - - - - - -

Veien  1813 1843 1913 1943 2013 2043 2113 2213  .... - - - - - - - -

Veien skole  1813 1843 1913 1943 2013 2043 2113 2213  .... - - - - - - - -

Meieriet  1814 1844 1914 1944 2014 2044 2114 2214  .... - - - - - - - -

Hønefoss sentrum  1820 1850 1920 1950 2020 2050 2120 2220  .... - - - - - - - -
x Kjøres ikke i romjula, i påskeuka eller 1.7-4.8 2019

222 Heradsbygda-Hønefoss

222 Heradsbygda-Hønefoss

222 Heradsbygda-Hønefoss

Mandag - Fredag 

Mandag - Fredag 

Mandag - Fredag Gyldig fra 20.08.2018



x x x          x x x x x

Hønefoss sentrum  0729 0829 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 1829 1929 2029 2129 2229 2329

Meieriet  0732 0832 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 1832 1932 2032 2132 2232 2332

Veien skole  0733 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 1833 1933 2033 2133 2233 2333

Veien  0734 0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 1834 1934 2034 2134 2234 2334

Ve-svingen  0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 1935 2035 2135 2235 2335

Veksalbakken  0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 1935 2035 2135 2235 2335

Oppen  0736 0836 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1836 1936 2036 2136 2236 2336

Annettes vei  0736 0836 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1836 1936 2036 2136 2236 2336

Vanntårnet  0737 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1837 1937 2037 2137 2237 2337

Oppenåsen  0738 0838 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838 1938 2038 2138 2238 2338
x Kjøres ikke i romjula, i påskeuka eller 1.7-4.8 2019

x x x          x x x x x

Oppenåsen  0738 0838 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838 1938 2038 2138 2238 2338

Helgerud skole  0738 0838 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838 1938 2038 2138 2238 2338

Servicesenteret  0738 0838 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838 1938 2038 2138 2238 2338

Sollia  0739 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 1839 1939 2039 2139 2239 2339

Muninveien  0741 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 1841 1941 2041 2141 2241 2341

Ve-svingen  0742 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1842 1942 2042 2142 2242 -

Veien  0743 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1843 1943 2043 2143 2243 -

Veien skole  0743 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1843 1943 2043 2143 2243 -

Meieriet  0744 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744 1844 1944 2044 2144 2244 -

Hønefoss sentrum  0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850 1950 2050 2150 2250 -
x Kjøres ikke i romjula, i påskeuka eller 1.7-4.8 2019

222 Hønefoss-Heradsbygda

222 Heradsbygda-Hønefoss

Lørdag 

Lørdag Gyldig fra 20.08.2018



x       x x x x x

Hønefoss sentrum  1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 1829 1929 2029 2129 2229 - - - - -

Meieriet  1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 1832 1932 2032 2132 2232 - - - - -

Veien skole  1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 1833 1933 2033 2133 2233 - - - - -

Veien  1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 1834 1934 2034 2134 2234 - - - - -

Ve-svingen  1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 1935 2035 2135 2235 - - - - -

Veksalbakken  1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 1935 2035 2135 2235 - - - - -

Oppen  1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1836 1936 2036 2136 2236 - - - - -

Annettes vei  1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1836 1936 2036 2136 2236 - - - - -

Vanntårnet  1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1837 1937 2037 2137 2237 - - - - -

Oppenåsen  1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838 1938 2038 2138 2238 - - - - -
x Kjøres ikke i romjula, i påskeuka eller 1.7-4.8 2019

x       x x x x x

Oppenåsen  1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838 1938 2038 2138 2238 - - - - -

Helgerud skole  1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838 1938 2038 2138 2238 - - - - -

Servicesenteret  1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838 1938 2038 2138 2238 - - - - -

Sollia  1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 1839 1939 2039 2139 2239 - - - - -

Muninveien  1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 1841 1941 2041 2141 2241 - - - - -

Ve-svingen  1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1842 1942 2042 2142  .... - - - - -

Veien  1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1843 1943 2043 2143  .... - - - - -

Veien skole  1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1843 1943 2043 2143  .... - - - - -

Meieriet  1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744 1844 1944 2044 2144  .... - - - - -

Hønefoss sentrum  1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850 1950 2050 2150  .... - - - - -
x Kjøres ikke i romjula, i påskeuka eller 1.7-4.8 2019

222 Hønefoss-Heradsbygda

222 Heradsbygda-Hønefoss

Søndag 

Søndag Gyldig fra 20.08.2018


